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Calex LED Candle lamp 240V 3W 200Iim E14
B38, 2200K

EAN 8712879138761

The milky appearance of the glass ensures a
CALEX homogeneous emitted light. This candle lamp features a
small Edison screw. Extra warm wit (2200K) for

¥ ¥ decorative light.
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Properties
Product ID 417304
Product EAN 8712879138761
Size and Weight
Diameter 37mm
Length 97mm
Weight 20 gram
Characteristics
Energy label A+
Voltage 240V
Lamp base E14
Product lifetime 15000

Colour Temperature 2200
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Description of light colour
Frequency

Chip

Dimmable

Nominal lifetime

Number of switchings

Lumen Maintenance Factor at the end of the nom.
lifetime

Warm-up time up to 60% of light yield in sec.
Ignition time x,x sec.

Lumen

Wattage x, accurate up to 1W

Lamp capacity/power factor PF

Colour rendering CRI

Light output

Lamp main group

Model choice

Lighting fixture colour description

Extra warm white
50/60Hz

SMD

No

15000

10000

0.25

1.9
0.4

200

0.49

84

Low (max 250lm)
LED

Lamp

White
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Pieces
Gross weight
Dimensions

EAN code

Pieces
Gross weight
Dimensions

EAN code

Pieces
Gross weight
Dimensions

EAN code

Unit pc

34 gram
118x46x46mm

8712879138761

Unit box 5 pcs

270 gram
55x130x235mm

8712879227533

Unit box 50 pcs

50
3110 gram
150x265x570mm

8712879026532



